KPE LTD
Key Production Equipment Ltd.
Key Production Equipment Ltd.
Unit 3, The Sidings, Hound Road, Netley,
Southampton, Hants, SO31 5QA England
Tel: 02380 454 675
E-mail: info@kpeltd.co.uk / Web: www.kpeltd.co.uk
KPE Ltd – PCB Magazine

Exterior Size
(mm)
L         W      H
 Ajust.
(mm)
Ref. Position
(mm)
 A         B
Guide Slot
(mm)
  D      Ws       P
PCB
Slots
Weight
(kg)
MR103-60 Metal Gear track 60°C 355   320   563 50-250   34        34 3.5     5.0    10.0 50 5.6
MR103-120 Metal Gear track 120°C 355   320   563 50-250   34        34 3.5     5.0    10.0 50 5.6
MR106-60 Metal Gear track 60°C    460   400   563 50-330     34        34       3.5    5.0    10.0 50 7.6
MR106-120 Metal Gear track 120°C    460   400   563 50-330     34        34    3.5    5.0    10.0 50 7.6
MR108-60 Metal Gear track 60°C    535   460   570 50-390     34        41   3.5    5.0    10.0 50 10.5
MR108-120 Metal Gear track 120°C    535   460   570 50-390     34        41   3.5    5.0    10.0 50 10.5
MR109-60 Metal Gear track 60°C    535   530   570 120-460     34        41   3.5    5.0    10.0 50 12.7
MR109-120 Metal Gear track 120°C    535   530   570 120-460     34        41   3.5    5.0    10.0 50 12.7
C
o
p
y